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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
ЛАБЛЮК Алексан МОО  2  1  3  V  4  2 0,167 -8 17 6
ГАЛИМОВ Данил МОО  1  V  2  V  1  1 0,333 -10 15 5
КАЛМЫКОВ Макс МОО  4  V  V  V  2  3 0,500 1 24 4
РУССУ Иван МОО  2  0  4  3  V  1 0,167 -14 15 7
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МОО  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 8 27 2
ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  1  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 6 23 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩИПАКОВ Георги МОО  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 10 25 3
НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ро МОО  1  V  V  4  1  2 0,333 -6 18 5
НОВАК Богдан МОО  1  2  V  2  1  2 0,167 -14 13 6
ФРОЛОВ Василий МОО  1  2  2  0  1  2 0,000 -22 8 7
БАРТЕНЕВ Конста МОО  2  V  V  V  3  1 0,500 0 21 4
ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
МИХАЙЛОВ Тици МОО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 12 28 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 29 1
НАДТОКА Денис МОО  V  V  4  V  3  V 0,667 5 27 3
СУХОВ Станислав МОО  0  0  2  0  3  3 0,000 -22 8 7
ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 9 28 2
НАУМОВ Сергей МОО  4  4  V  0  V  V 0,500 1 23 4
КРИВИХИН Егор МОО  4  V  V  3  4  4 0,333 -1 25 6
МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО  2  4  V  V  3  V 0,500 -2 24 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОВ Олег МОО  V  4  V  3  4 0,400 3 21 3
АРХИПОВ Алексе МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 6 21 1
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Васи МОО  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 5 23 2
ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Д МОО  2  1  3  V  V 0,400 -6 16 5
ГРЕЧИШНИКОВ МОО  V  2  3  4  2 0,200 -7 16 6
НИКИТИН Данила МОО  V  4  3  3  V 0,400 -1 20 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАБАРИКО Кирил МОО  3  V  0  1  2 0,200 -13 11 6
БУРЕЦ Владимир МОО  V  V  4  4  4 0,400 2 22 4
АКСЮТИЧЕВ Мар МОО  4  2  0  1  V 0,200 -12 12 5
АБРАМЯН Давид МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 11 24 1
LOSEVSKIY Serge RSA  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 10 24 2
ПОПОВ Илья МОО  V  V  4  V  3 0,600 2 22 3

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАНКУС Алексе МОО  V  3  V  4  3 0,400 1 20 4
БУЛЫШКИН Глеб МОО  1  3  2  0  1 0,000 -18 7 6
МАРТЮШЕВ Олег МОО  V  V  V  3  3 0,600 2 21 2
ТРОШИН Остап МОО  3  V  3  2  V 0,400 0 18 5
КОРОВИН Игорь МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Алекс МОО  V  V  V  1  3 0,600 2 19 3
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОУСОВ Евген МОО  V  1  V  4  3 0,400 -2 18 5
СОРОКИН Сергей МОО  4  V  4  V  3 0,400 -1 21 4
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  4  2  V  V 0,600 5 21 3
ГРИШИН Данила МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 3 21 1
ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  V  3  2  3  1 0,200 -10 14 6
БОРОДИН Алексе МОО  V  V  3  4  V 0,600 5 22 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован
3 КОРОВИН Игорь МОО 1,000 13 25 квалифицирован
4 МИХАЙЛОВ Тици МОО 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
5 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0,833 10 29 квалифицирован
6 АБРАМЯН Давид МОО 0,800 11 24 квалифицирован
7 LOSEVSKIY Serge RSA 0,800 10 24 квалифицирован
8 АРХИПОВ Алексе МОО 0,800 6 21 квалифицирован
9 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Васи МОО 0,800 5 23 квалифицирован

10 ГРИШИН Данила МОО 0,800 3 21 квалифицирован
11 ЩИПАКОВ Георги МОО 0,667 10 25 квалифицирован
12 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0,667 9 28 квалифицирован
13 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МОО 0,667 8 27 квалифицирован
14 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0,667 6 23 квалифицирован
15 НАДТОКА Денис МОО 0,667 5 27 квалифицирован
16 БОРОДИН Алексе МОО 0,600 5 22 квалифицирован
17 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0,600 5 21 квалифицирован
18 ПОПОВ Илья МОО 0,600 2 22 квалифицирован
19 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег МОО 0,600 2 21 квалифицирован
20 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Алекс МОО 0,600 2 19 квалифицирован
21 КАЛМЫКОВ Макс МОО 0,500 1 24 квалифицирован
22 НАУМОВ Сергей МОО 0,500 1 23 квалифицирован
23 БАРТЕНЕВ Конста МОО 0,500 0 21 квалифицирован
24 МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО 0,500 -2 24 квалифицирован
25 БЕЛОВ Олег МОО 0,400 3 21 квалифицирован
26 БУРЕЦ Владимир МОО 0,400 2 22 квалифицирован
27 СТАНКУС Алексе МОО 0,400 1 20 квалифицирован
28 ТРОШИН Остап МОО 0,400 0 18 квалифицирован
29 СОРОКИН Сергей МОО 0,400 -1 21 квалифицирован
30 НИКИТИН Данила МОО 0,400 -1 20 квалифицирован
31 БЕЛОУСОВ Евген МОО 0,400 -2 18 квалифицирован
32 ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Д МОО 0,400 -6 16 квалифицирован
33 КРИВИХИН Егор МОО 0,333 -1 25 квалифицирован
34 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ро МОО 0,333 -6 18 квалифицирован
35 ГАЛИМОВ Данил МОО 0,333 -10 15 квалифицирован
36 ГРЕЧИШНИКОВ МОО 0,200 -7 16 квалифицирован
37 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0,200 -10 14 выбывший
38 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Мар МОО 0,200 -12 12 выбывший
39 БАБАРИКО Кирил МОО 0,200 -13 11 выбывший
40 ЛАБЛЮК Алексан МОО 0,167 -8 17 выбывший
41 РУССУ Иван МОО 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
42 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0,167 -14 13 выбывший
43 БУЛЫШКИН Глеб МОО 0,000 -18 7 выбывший
44 СУХОВ Станислав МОО 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
44 ФРОЛОВ Василий МОО 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
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